NY Style — Thin — Hand Tossed Pizza
12” Cheese Pizza

14” Cheese Pizza

16” Cheese Pizza

Family Size Pizza

|

Healthy Choice Pizza

Cauliflower Crust Pizza

Flat-Bread Cauliflower Crust Pizza

Toppings — Add $1.50 Per Topping

Pepperoni Sausage Sweet Peppers
Ham Ground Beef Jalapenos
Bacon Meatballs Onions
Chicken Anchovies Olives

Steak Mushrooms Pineapple
Ricotta Gorgonzola Extra Cheese

Seafood Pizza
Shrimp and crab with red sauce. Offered only in-season.

Lombardi’s Famous White
Mozzarella, onions, garlic and olive oil.

Lombardi’s Famous Summer
Mozzarella, fresh basil, sliced tomatoes, garlic and olive oil.

Hawaiian
Pineapple and ham.

Supreme

Pepperoni, sausage, mushrooms, sweet peppers, onions, ham, bacon, lean ground beef and black olives.

Philly Cheese Steak
Steak, onions and sweet peppers.

BBQ Chicken

Roasted Peppers
Hot Banana Peppers
Tomatoes

Spinach

Fresh Basil

Grilled chicken dipped in our delicious BBQ sauce, smoked mozzarella, and blue cheese crumbles.

Buffalo Chicken

Grilled chicken dipped in spicy Buffalo sauce, blended cheese and blue cheese crumbles.

Meat Lovers
Pepperoni, sausage, ham, bacon, and lean ground beef.

$13.49
$14.99
$15.99
$16.99

$13.99
$9.99

$18.99

$14.99

$15.99

$15.99

$21.99

$17.99

$17.99

$17.99

$20.99



Margherita — THE ORIGINAL

Fresh tomatoes, fresh buffalo mozzarella, a hint of fresh garlic and fresh basil.

Veggie Delight
Mushrooms, sweet peppers, onions, black olives and broccoli.

Pop-Pop (White Pizza)
Fresh ricotta, mozzarella blend, spinach and broccoli.

Stromboli — Build Your Own
Includes 3 toppings. Please see pizza toppings.

Steak Stromboli
Steak, onions, and sweet peppers.

Pop-Pie Stromboli
White sauce, ricotta, spinach, broccoli & mozzarella blend.

Appetizers

All appetizers come with homemade marinara sauce.
Homemade Onion Rings

Mozzarella Sticks

Garlic Bread

Garlic Breadsticks

Garlic Cheesesticks

Meatballs

French Fries
Add Gravy - $1.00 / Add Cheese - $1.00

Loaded Fries

Bacon, Mozzarella Cheese, Cheddar Cheese

Bruschetta
Ripened tomatoes, fresh basil, garlic, olive oil served with flatbread.

Homemade Chicken Tenders
Served with Honey Mustard.

Fried Calamari

$17.99

$18.99

$16.99

$13.99

$17.99

$14.99

$5.49
$6.99
$2.49
$4.49
$5.99
$4.29

$3.99

$6.99

$9.99

$6.99

$9.99



Salads

Tossed Salad $6.99
Iceberg lettuce, tomatoes, black olives, green olives, cucumbers, onions, carrots, and pepperoncini peppers.

Caesar Salad $7.99

Chef Salad $9.99
Iceberg lettuce, tomatoes, black olives, green olives, cucumbers, onions, carrots, pepperoncini peppers, ham,
turkey, and provolone cheese.

Greek Salad $9.99
Romaine, tomatoes, black olives, green olives, cucumbers, onions, pepperoncini peppers, feta cheese, oregano, oil
& vinegar dressing. Add Chicken S3 | Add Gyro Meat $3 | Add Anchovies $3

Antipasto $10.99
Iceberg lettuce, tomatoes, black olives, green olives, cucumbers, onions, pepperoncini peppers, roasted peppers,
ham, salami, mortadella, capicola ham, fresh mozzarella, prosciutto and provolone.

Cobb Salad $10.99
Spring mix, tomatoes, blue cheese, chicken, egg, bacon, avocado, onions & olives.

Jumbo Wings
Choose your sauce: Hot, Mild, BBQ or Ocean City Style (Old Bay). Served with your choice of ranch or
blue cheese and celery sticks.

12 Jumbo Wings $12.49
24 Jumbo Wings $24.99
Subs

All natural, hand sliced, premium meats, cheese and vegetables.

Gyro $8.99
Served with tzatziki sauce, feta, lettuce, tomatoes and onions.

Chicken Gyro $8.99

Served with tzatziki sauce, feta, lettuce, tomatoes and onions.

Meatball Parmigiana $10.99
10” Bread with meatballs, marinara sauce and melted cheese.

Chicken Parmigiana $10.99

Served on our 10” bread with our freshly made marinara sauce and melted cheese.



Eggplant Parmigiana $10.99
Served on our 10” bread with our freshly made marinara sauce and melted cheese.

Italian Cold Cut $10.99
10” Bread loaded with ham, salami, mortadella, capicola ham, lettuce, tomatoes, onions, oil & vinegar, hot peppers
and oregano.

Steak $10.99

10” Bread, served with your choice of lettuce, onions, tomatoes, hot banana peppers, and mayo.

Chicken Steak Sub $10.99
10” Bread, served with your choice of lettuce, onions, tomatoes, hot banana peppers, and mayo.

Hamburger Sub $10.99
10” Bread, served with your choice of lettuce, onions, tomatoes, hot banana peppers, pickles, and mayo.

Turkey Sub $10.99
10” Bread, served with your choice of lettuce, onions, tomatoes, hot banana peppers, pickles, and mayo.

Pizza Sub $10.99
Your choice of 2: Pepperoni, sausage, ham, bacon and ground beef.

Pasta
Served with homemade bread. Add a small tossed salad for $2.99.

Garlic & Butter Sauce $12.99
Add Chicken - 54 | Add Shrimp - $4

Marinara Sauce $9.99

Meatball Pasta $13.99
Meat Sauce $13.99
Chicken Parmigiana $13.99
Eggplant Parmigiana $13.99
Seafood Pasta $19.99

Calamari, shrimp, mussels, scallops, and crab meat with your choice of pasta.

Chicken Alfredo $14.99



Desserts

Chocolate Mousse Cake $4.29
Tiramisu $4.99
Cannoli $4.29
Cheesecake $4.29
Rice Pudding $4.29

*Menu items and pricing are subject to change.



