NY Style – Thin – Hand Tossed Pizza

12" Cheese Pizza	\$13.49
14" Cheese Pizza	\$14.99
16" Cheese Pizza	\$15.99
Family Size Pizza	\$16.99

Healthy Choice Pizza

Cauliflower Crust Pizza	\$13.99
Flat-Bread Cauliflower Crust Pizza	\$9.99

Toppings – Add \$1.50	Per Topping			
Pepperoni	Sausage	Sweet Peppers	Roasted Peppers	
Ham	Ground Beef	Jalapenos	Hot Banana Peppers	
Bacon	Meatballs	Onions	Tomatoes	
Chicken	Anchovies	Olives	Spinach	
Steak	Mushrooms	Pineapple	Fresh Basil	
Ricotta	Gorgonzola	Extra Cheese		
Seafood Pizza Shrimp and crab with red	l sauce. Offered only in-sea	ison.		\$18.99
Lombardi's Famous W				\$14.99
Mozzarella, onions, garli	c and olive oil.			
Lombardi's Famous Su	mmer			\$15.99
Mozzarella, fresh basil, s	liced tomatoes, garlic and o	olive oil.		
Hawaiian				\$15.99
Pineapple and ham.				
Supreme				\$21.99
•	hrooms, sweet peppers, on	ions, ham, bacon, lean aro	und beef and black olives.	Ş21.99
Philly Cheese Steak				\$17.99
Steak, onions and sweet	peppers.			
BBQ Chicken				\$17.99
Grilled chicken dipped in	our delicious BBQ sauce, sr	moked mozzarella, and blue	e cheese crumbles.	
Buffalo Chicken				\$17.99
	spicy Buffalo sauce, blende	ed cheese and blue cheese o	crumbles.	7
				400.00
Meat Lovers	bacon and loss around t	poof		\$20.99
repperoni, sausage, nam	n, bacon, and lean ground b	ieej.		

Margherita – THE ORIGINAL Fresh tomatoes, fresh buffalo mozzarella, a hint of fresh garlic and fresh basil.	\$17.99
Veggie Delight Mushrooms, sweet peppers, onions, black olives and broccoli.	\$18.99
Pop-Pop (White Pizza) Fresh ricotta, mozzarella blend, spinach and broccoli.	\$16.99
Stromboli – Build Your Own Includes 3 toppings. Please see pizza toppings.	\$13.99
Steak Stromboli Steak, onions, and sweet peppers.	\$17.99
Pop-Pie Stromboli White sauce, ricotta, spinach, broccoli & mozzarella blend.	\$14.99

Appetizers

All appetizers come with homemade marinara sauce.

Homemade Onion Rings	\$5.49
Mozzarella Sticks	\$6.99
Garlic Bread	\$2.49
Garlic Breadsticks	\$4.49
Garlic Cheesesticks	\$5.99
Meatballs	\$4.29
French Fries Add Gravy - \$1.00 / Add Cheese - \$1.00	\$3.99
Loaded Fries Bacon, Mozzarella Cheese, Cheddar Cheese	\$6.99
Bruschetta Ripened tomatoes, fresh basil, garlic, olive oil served with flatbread.	\$9.99
Homemade Chicken Tenders Served with Honey Mustard.	\$6.99
Fried Calamari	\$9.99

Salads

6.99
7.99
9.99
,
9.99
no, oil
10.99
ers,
10.99
7 9 1 1

Jumbo Wings

Choose your sauce: Hot, Mild, BBQ or Ocean City Style (Old Bay). Served with your choice of ranch or blue cheese and celery sticks.

12 Jumbo Wings	\$12.49
24 Jumbo Wings	\$24.99

Subs

All natural, hand sliced, premium meats, cheese and vegetables.

Gyro Served with tzatziki sauce, feta, lettuce, tomatoes and onions.	\$8.99
Chicken Gyro Served with tzatziki sauce, feta, lettuce, tomatoes and onions.	\$8.99
Meatball Parmigiana 10" Bread with meatballs, marinara sauce and melted cheese.	\$10.99
Chicken Parmigiana Served on our 10" bread with our freshly made marinara sauce and melted cheese.	\$10.99

Eggplant Parmigiana Served on our 10" bread with our freshly made marinara sauce and melted cheese.	\$10.99
Italian Cold Cut 10" Bread loaded with ham, salami, mortadella, capicola ham, lettuce, tomatoes, onions, oil & vinegar, h and oregano.	\$10.99 oot peppers
Steak 10" Bread, served with your choice of lettuce, onions, tomatoes, hot banana peppers, and mayo.	\$10.99
Chicken Steak Sub 10" Bread, served with your choice of lettuce, onions, tomatoes, hot banana peppers, and mayo.	\$10.99
Hamburger Sub 10" Bread, served with your choice of lettuce, onions, tomatoes, hot banana peppers, pickles, and mayo.	\$10.99
Turkey Sub 10" Bread, served with your choice of lettuce, onions, tomatoes, hot banana peppers, pickles, and mayo.	\$10.99
Pizza Sub Your choice of 2: Pepperoni, sausage, ham, bacon and ground beef.	\$10.99

Pasta

Garlic & Butter Sauce Add Chicken - \$4 Add Shrimp - \$4	\$12.99
Marinara Sauce	\$9.99
Meatball Pasta	\$13.99
Meat Sauce	\$13.99
Chicken Parmigiana	\$13.99
Eggplant Parmigiana	\$13.99
Seafood Pasta Calamari, shrimp, mussels, scallops, and crab meat with your choice of pasta.	\$19.99
Chicken Alfredo	\$14.99

Desserts

Chocolate Mousse Cake	\$4.29
Tiramisu	\$4.99
Cannoli	\$4.29
Cheesecake	\$4.29
Rice Pudding	\$4.29

*Menu items and pricing are subject to change.